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MANUAL F1OUCIALS
TIM

M55

— 130

A

— 80

=55

— 30

300

— 100

ALTIMETER -ALTIMETRE

m———-

LINE 850
LI1GNE 850

TOTAL FIELD
CHAMP TOTAL

QUADRATURE ——

INPHASE filtered
ENPHASE, filtre

QUADRATURE filtered
QUADRATURE, fLltre

SCALE 1:20000
ECHELLE 1:20000
4-0CT-86
FLIGHT 6

VOL 6

MONTS STOKE
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